SI. No.

College of Teacher Education, Samastipur
Gust Faculty List

Reg. No.

19000090

19000080

19000049

19000105

19000007

Name

UMESH KUMAR RAJESH

PRATIBHA KAPAHI

SWETA SONALI

KUMAR ANUSHILAN

THAKUR RAJ KUMAR

Fathers Name Priority Remarks
Ph.D. in
HORIL RAY Education & Net
HARENDRA Ph.D in Other
KAPAHI Subject
SUNIL KUMAR : )
MISHRA Net in Education
RAJ NARAYAN ) )
BHAGAT Net in Education
MADHUSUDAN

THAKUR M.Ed.



