College of Teacher Education, Samastipur

Gust Faculty List

Sl. No.	Reg. No.	Name	Fathers Name	Priority	Remarks
1	19000090	UMESH KUMAR RAJESH	HORIL RAY	Ph.D. in Education & Net	
2	19000080	PRATIBHA KAPAHI	HARENDRA KAPAHI	Ph.D in Other Subject	
3	19000049	SWETA SONALI	SUNIL KUMAR MISHRA	Net in Education	
4	19000105	KUMAR ANUSHILAN	RAJ NARAYAN BHAGAT	Net in Education	
5	19000007	THAKUR RAJ KUMAR	MADHUSUDAN THAKUR	M.Ed.	